
Fellowship Positions for August/September 2021 Session

Unit of Narayana Hrudayalaya Limited

258/A, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Anekal Taluk,HosurBangalore 560 099

Interested candidates can email updated biodata to
mahadevan.s@narayanahealth.org on or before 21st August, 2021.

For more details 

www.narayanahealth.org

Narayana Health City, Bangalore

MS/DNB (General Surgery) 
MS/DNB - ENT
MDS (Maxillofacial Surgery)

MS/DNB (General Surgery) 
MS/DNB - ENT
MDS (Maxillofacial Surgery)

MD/DNB (Gen. Med, Pul. Med, 
Ana, Gen. Surg or Ortho. Surgery)

MD/ DNB (General Medicine / 
Respiratory Medicine 
/Anaesthesia/Emergency Medicine)

FELLOWSHIP
PROGRAMME DURATION ELIGIBILITY NUMBER OF

SEATS
FELLOWSHIP NUMBER OF

MD/DNB (Anesthesia) 2

4

2

2

1

1

4

2

6

MD/DNB (Paediatrics)

18 – months

18 – months

18 – months

12 – months

12 – months

12 – months

12 – months

12 – months

24 – months

12 – months

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences (RGUHS), Karnataka

Indian Society of Critical Care Medicine (ISCCM)

Indian Association of Cardiovascular & Thoracic Anaesthesiologists (IACTA)

Indian Diploma in Critical 
Care Course (IDCCM)

Fellowship in Critical Care-
ECMO 

Cardiacthoracic 
Anaesthesia

MD/DNB (Anesthesia)

MD/DNB (Radiotherapy)

MS/DNB (General Surgery)

1

Pediatric Intensive Care 

Neonatology

Minimal Invasive Surgery

Radiation Oncology &
Brachytherapy 

Head and Neck Surgical 
Oncology 

Cranio-Maxillofacial Surgery

Cardiovascular Anesthesia

MD/DNB (Paediatrics)


